PRODUCTS CATALOG
Professional Circular Connector Manufacturer
Cable Assembly Solutions Experts
About"RAYMO"
RAYMO ELECTRONICSTECHNOLOGYLIMITED, here in after referred to asthe " RAYMO",as a Creative customer-oriented
manufacturer located in Shenzhen, focusing on manufacturing connectors and cable assemblies to serve over 75 countries
 and regions since 2010.

4
Part Numbering System
Plug RM S
KE
DBPU
RM
RM
0F 1C P09JS50
P09KS50
P09KP
0F 1C
0F 1C
Free cable receptacle
Fixed receptacle
Raymo
Model:P7-12
Collet:P33-34
Contact variant:S:solder,
P:PCB,V:right angle PCB
Series:0F,1F,AF,2F,3F
Alignment code:P6
Housing:
C: Brass with neutral chrome plated
S: Brass with black chrome plated
Q: Brass with ashed chrome plated
L: Aluminum with ashed chrome plated
H: Aluminum with black chrome plated
Contact: J: male, K: female
Contact configuration: P14-15
Insulator:P:PPS,K:PEEK,
2:PTFE
Part No.Example
Straight plug with cable collet
RM-S-OF1C-PO9.S50Z straight plug,OF series, code 1, multipole 9 contacts, outer shell in natural
chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, male solder contacts, collet for 4.2-5.2mm diameter cable with a black
colour bend relief,IP68.
Free cable mount receptacle
RM-KE-OF1C-PO9KS50 free cable receptacle ,0F series, code 1 multipole 9 contacts, outer shell in natural
chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, female solder contacts, collet for 4.2-5.2 mm diameter cable ,IP68.
Fixed receptacle
RM-DBPU-OF1C-PO9KP fixed receptacle, nut fixing,OF series, code 1, multipole 9 contacts,outer shell
in natural chrome-plated brass, PPS insulator, female PCB contacts,IP68.
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Cable Mount Plug
Conical Sleeve
Male contact
lnsulator
Fixed spacer
Latch sleeve
Outer shell
Split insert carrier A/B
Snap spring
EMI ring
O-ring
1